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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jay Strausbaugh        M1319         1/15    5:42       17:39
2     Andy Wilkins           M2029         1/22    5:52       18:09
3     Zach Cobb              M2029         2/22    5:53       18:12
4     Landon Hendrickson     MUN12         1/22    6:12       19:12
5     Wyatt Whitman          M1319         2/15    6:22       19:41
6     Shane Logan            M2029         3/22    6:24       19:48
7     Casey Wilson           F3039         1/70    6:27       19:57
8     Wesley Deckard         M2029         4/22    6:28       20:00
9     Eric Wilbur            M4049         1/31    6:29       20:04
10    Kristi Edwards         F3039         2/70    6:39       20:36
11    Todd Wilkins           M5059         1/22    6:45       20:54
12    David Chebahtah        M4049         2/31    6:47       20:59
13    Cooper Croley          M1319         3/15    6:48       21:02
14    Grant Harper           M1319         4/15    6:49       21:06
15    Derek Rund             M3039         1/28    6:57       21:30
16    David Schippert        M3039         2/28    7:00       21:41
17    Nate Fletcher          M1319         5/15    7:06       22:00
18    Mark Fletcher          M4049         3/31    7:09       22:09
19    Allison Deckard        F2029         1/48    7:12       22:17
20    Amanda Riddle          F2029         2/48    7:15       22:28
21    Ron Bogart             M4049         4/31    7:15       22:28
22    Steven Pokin           M6069         1/17    7:18       22:35
23    Tyler Rogge            M1319         6/15    7:19       22:38
24    Kristie Rogge          F4049         1/62    7:19       22:40
25    Russ Ritchhart         M6069         2/17    7:23       22:51
26    Kathy Ritchhart        F5059         1/46    7:25       22:58
27    Michael Patrick        M4049         5/31    7:28       23:06
28    Ross Caywood           M3039         3/28    7:28       23:08
29    Christian Wilkins      M2029         5/22    7:31       23:16
30    Austin Friberg         M3039         4/28    7:32       23:20
31    Garrett Holt           M2029         6/22    7:32       23:20
32    Jacob Carriger         M2029         7/22    7:33       23:21
33    Jackie Rehwald         F4049         2/62    7:37       23:33
34    Glenn Larson           M2029         8/22    7:38       23:38
35    Andy Fisher            M3039         5/28    7:38       23:38
36    Jessi Little           F2029         3/48    7:38       23:39
37    Fred Craig             M5059         2/22    7:39       23:40
38    Hunter Brauer          M2029         9/22    7:42       23:51
39    Richard Stiefvater     M6069         3/17    7:43       23:55
40    Ben Rogers             M2029        10/22    7:44       23:56
41    Michael Petiford       M6069         4/17    7:44       23:57
42    Matthew Moore          M3039         6/28    7:45       23:58
43    Kayla Hansen           F1319         1/34    7:45       24:00
44    Bob Swanson            M4049         6/31    7:45       24:00
45    Janine Wilkins         F2029         4/48    7:47       24:06
46    Tim Casey              M6069         5/17    7:47       24:07
47    Rudy Flores            M1319         7/15    7:49       24:11
48    Tom Cheffins           M6069         6/17    7:51       24:17
49    Shea Spirk             MUN12         2/22    7:51       24:18
50    Shelley Skeins         F3039         3/70    7:52       24:21
51    Matthew Myers          M2029        11/22    7:53       24:25
52    Emily Myers            F2029         5/48    7:53       24:25
53    Michael Willis         M4049         7/31    7:57       24:37
54    Stephen Shrimpton      M5059         3/22    7:59       24:42
55    Tom Russo              M5059         4/22    8:04       24:59
56    Tyler Rogers           M3039         7/28    8:08       25:12
57    Jennifer Byrne         F3039         4/70    8:10       25:16
58    Gail Doza              F6069         1/16    8:11       25:21
59    Zachary Thomas         M1319         8/15    8:14       25:30
60    Eric Hodge             M4049         8/31    8:20       25:47
61    Jaynne Roebuck         F5059         2/46    8:22       25:53
62    Hannah Bird            F1319         2/34    8:22       25:53
63    Kristy Taylor          F3039         5/70    8:22       25:55
64    Ed Morgan              M4049         9/31    8:25       26:03
65    Ryan Harper            M4049        10/31    8:27       26:11
66    Aaron Roten            M4049        11/31    8:27       26:11
67    Jim Ashley             M3039         8/28    8:30       26:19
68    Spencer Pottebaum      MUN12         3/22    8:32       26:26
69    Harrison Keegan        M2029        12/22    8:33       26:29
70    Gage Fisher            MUN12         4/22    8:36       26:38
71    Caleb Walker           MUN12         5/22    8:36       26:39
72    Chris Woehl            M3039         9/28    8:39       26:46
73    Jered Adams            M2029        13/22    8:41       26:54
74    Sean Kembell           M3039        10/28    8:42       26:55
75    Brenton Kembell        M3039        11/28    8:42       26:56
76    Erin Giglio            F3039         6/70    8:43       27:00
77    John McSpadden         M6069         7/17    8:45       27:05
78    Joanne Lollis          F5059         3/46    8:45       27:07
79    Sonja Zind             F4049         3/62    8:47       27:10
80    Josie Stubblefield     F5059         4/46    8:49       27:17
81    Lydia Sorensen         F5059         5/46    8:49       27:19
82    Ariana Rios            F1319         3/34    8:50       27:21
83    Skylar Davis           F2029         6/48    8:50       27:21
84    Jared Davis            M2029        14/22    8:50       27:21
85    Trish Tallon           F5059         6/46    8:51       27:25
86    Patrick Parnell        M3039        12/28    8:54       27:35
87    Betty Parnell          F6069         2/16    8:55       27:35
88    Todd Parnell           M6069         8/17    8:55       27:35
89    Taylor Daugherty       M2029        15/22    8:55       27:36
90    Mandy Doty             F4049         4/62    8:55       27:37
91    Kylie Chebahtah        F2029         7/48    8:57       27:44
92    Courtney Johnson       F2029         8/48    8:58       27:47
93    Chantiel Wilson        F3039         7/70    9:03       28:00
94    Shannon Holt           F2029         9/48    9:06       28:09
95    Nathan Owen            MUN12         6/22    9:06       28:09
96    Brad Langdon           M2029        16/22    9:06       28:09
97    Tenille Gauldin        F2029        10/48    9:08       28:17
98    Jonathan Jones         M4049        12/31    9:09       28:21
99    Connie Rea             F5059         7/46    9:10       28:22
100   Michael Podurgal       M6069         9/17    9:11       28:26
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101   David Atchison         M6069        10/17    9:13       28:31
102   Chelbie Shouse         FUN12         1/13    9:13       28:33
103   Steven Carpenter       M4049        13/31    9:14       28:36
104   Lydia Callaway         F2029        11/48    9:14       28:36
105   Layne Swan             M3039        13/28    9:16       28:42
106   David Arnold           M5059         5/22    9:19       28:50
107   Jeff Jochems           M4049        14/31    9:19       28:50
108   Tracy Barrett          F3039         8/70    9:20       28:55
109   Mitch Hauschildt       M3039        14/28    9:24       29:07
110   Jim Rogers             M6069        11/17    9:27       29:14
111   Rylee Bownds           FUN12         2/13    9:30       29:24
112   Lakin Copeland         F1319         4/34    9:33       29:34
113   Stevie Norton          F1319         5/34    9:33       29:35
114   Jason Smith            M4049        15/31    9:33       29:35
115   Hallie Heinzler        F2029        12/48    9:34       29:39
116   Brittany Smith         F2029        13/48    9:34       29:39
117   Jaron Vanhouden        M1319         9/15    9:35       29:42
118   Cynthia Bennett        F4049         5/62    9:37       29:47
119   Morgan Davi            F1319         6/34    9:39       29:52
120   Jacqueline Craig       F2029        14/48    9:39       29:52
121   Julie Mason            F1319         7/34    9:39       29:54
122   Tyler Moore            MUN12         7/22    9:40       29:55
123   Hannah Young           F1319         8/34    9:40       29:56
124   Megan Moore            F3039         9/70    9:40       29:56
125   Rebecca Campbell       F5059         8/46    9:41       29:58
126   Morgan Quigley         F1319         9/34    9:42       30:04
127   Amanda Willard         F3039        10/70    9:43       30:06
128   Brenna Crace           FUN12         3/13    9:43       30:07
129   Andrew Morris          M5059         6/22    9:45       30:13
130   Jennifer Stiles        F4049         6/62    9:46       30:13
131   Helga Loudenslager     F5059         9/46    9:46       30:14
132   Keirsten Wells         F1319        10/34    9:48       30:20
133   Stephanie Sumners      F3039        11/70    9:48       30:20
134   Katie Wegescheide      F2029        15/48    9:48       30:21
135   Terri Hession          F4049         7/62    9:48       30:21
136   Greg Hession           M5059         7/22    9:48       30:22
137   Allie Barsness         F2029        16/48    9:49       30:23
138   Lynne Miller           F5059        10/46    9:50       30:26
139   Jonathan Groves        M4049        16/31    9:50       30:27
140   Tammy Ames             F4049         8/62    9:51       30:29
141   Betty Chew             F4049         9/62    9:51       30:29
142   Matthew Kirkland       M1319        10/15    9:53       30:35
143   Alex Crawford          MUN12         8/22    9:53       30:36
144   Andrew Muncy           M3039        15/28    9:53       30:38
145   Kaela Funke            F1319        11/34    9:55       30:42
146   Alan Cleek             M5059         8/22    9:56       30:45
147   Melissa Skaggs         F5059        11/46    9:56       30:47
148   Laura Ernce            F5059        12/46    9:57       30:48
149   Logan Clark            MUN12         9/22   10:00       30:59
150   Ashley McKee           F3039        12/70   10:02       31:06
151   Rob Flowers            M2029        17/22   10:03       31:06
152   Ryan Murphy            F1319        12/34   10:05       31:13
153   Jenay Lamy             F3039        13/70   10:05       31:14
154   Sophia Caccioppo       F1319        13/34   10:05       31:14
155   Jamie Thompson         F1319        14/34   10:06       31:15
156   Kristi Bachman         F4049        10/62   10:06       31:16
157   Lori Ellerman          F4049        11/62   10:06       31:18
158   Scott Petrich          M5059         9/22   10:07       31:20
159   Julie Shadwick         F5059        13/46   10:07       31:20
160   Andrea Cleek           F2029        17/48   10:08       31:23
161   Whitney Langdon        F2029        18/48   10:09       31:26
162   Amanda Boyd            F2029        19/48   10:12       31:35
163   Michael Boyd           M2029        18/22   10:12       31:36
164   Taylor Williams        F1319        15/34   10:13       31:37
165   Gail Rogers            F2029        20/48   10:14       31:41
166   Ari Skolnick-Schur     M1319        11/15   10:14       31:42
167   Maggie Rogers          F1319        16/34   10:15       31:45
168   Kailyn Washington      FUN12         4/13   10:16       31:47
169   Tyson Bahner           M3039        16/28   10:16       31:49
170   Rebekah Holt           F2029        21/48   10:17       31:49
171   Tom Sneed              M5059        10/22   10:17       31:50
172   Tommy Cahalan          M3039        17/28   10:17       31:51
173   Steve Mullins          M6069        12/17   10:17       31:52
174   Mechi Egley            F3039        14/70   10:18       31:54
175   Irwin Cohen            M70UP          1/2   10:19       31:58
176   Roy Spirk              M3039        18/28   10:19       31:58
177   Levi Spirk             MUN12        10/22   10:20       32:01
178   Ashley Swearengin      F1319        17/34   10:20       32:01
179   Angela Spirk           F3039        15/70   10:20       32:01
180   Eric Freeman           M3039        19/28   10:21       32:03
181   Ethan Tessaro          MUN12        11/22   10:21       32:04
182   Jordan Robinson        F1319        18/34   10:22       32:05
183   Steven Martinez        MUN12        12/22   10:22       32:06
184   Cindy Jahnke           F4049        12/62   10:23       32:10
185   Wendi Little           F4049        13/62   10:24       32:13
186   Seth Walker            MUN12        13/22   10:24       32:14
187   Amy Bennett            F3039        16/70   10:26       32:19
188   Andy Faucett           M5059        11/22   10:27       32:20
189   Jaynee Fisher          F3039        17/70   10:29       32:28
190   Sarah Ridinger         F3039        18/70   10:30       32:29
191   Jamie Pearman          M4049        17/31   10:30       32:32
192   Clay Hanna             M4049        18/31   10:30       32:32
193   Elizabeth Walker       F4049        14/62   10:30       32:32
194   Cheri Kembell          F3039        19/70   10:33       32:39
195   Calvin Cox             M5059        12/22   10:33       32:41
196   Chelsea Satterlee      F2029        22/48   10:37       32:54
197   Joshua Miller          M3039        20/28   10:38       32:56
198   Lakeisha Saxton        F4049        15/62   10:38       32:57
199   Charlotte Taylor       F5059        14/46   10:40       33:02
200   Ashley Jones           F3039        20/70   10:41       33:06
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201   Shannon Roberts        F4049        16/62   10:42       33:09
202   Nikki Hudson           F3039        21/70   10:44       33:14
203   Clara Hayter           F3039        22/70   10:44       33:15
204   Dana Hultgren          F4049        17/62   10:44       33:15
205   Kate Turner            F4049        18/62   10:46       33:19
206   Frank Rowles           M5059        13/22   10:46       33:21
207   Robert Heath           M2029        19/22   10:46       33:22
208   Madeline Sheridan      F2029        23/48   10:48       33:26
209   Chelsea Houser         F2029        24/48   10:48       33:27
210   Ruth Mushynski         F2029        25/48   10:51       33:35
211   Brooke Barnes          F1319        19/34   10:51       33:36
212   Grace Roberts          F1319        20/34   10:52       33:38
213   Frank Miller           M4049        19/31   10:52       33:38
214   Lori Cubel             F4049        19/62   10:53       33:44
215   Laurie Ball            F4049        20/62   10:54       33:45
216   Krystal Marlin         F3039        23/70   10:54       33:46
217   Mandy Huff             F3039        24/70   10:56       33:51
218   Dwane Koppler          M70UP          2/2   10:57       33:56
219   Carson Wade            MUN12        14/22   10:59       34:00
220   Stephanie Clift        F3039        25/70   11:01       34:09
221   Mandy Rust             F2029        26/48   11:02       34:10
222   Amy Krauth             F4049        21/62   11:03       34:13
223   Erin Kineman           F3039        26/70   11:04       34:18
224   Ashley Harkins         F1319        21/34   11:05       34:20
225   Sean Vote              M1319        12/15   11:07       34:26
226   Mandy Vote             F3039        27/70   11:07       34:26
227   Wade Early             M3039        21/28   11:08       34:28
228   Ashley Larson          F2029        27/48   11:11       34:39
229   Ann Bagley             F6069         3/16   11:12       34:40
230   Becky Steele           F3039        28/70   11:12       34:42
231   Lauren Gum             F2029        28/48   11:13       34:43
232   Rachel Christensen     F3039        29/70   11:13       34:43
233   Steven Gum             M2029        20/22   11:13       34:43
234   Bryan Wade             M4049        20/31   11:15       34:49
235   Megan Wade             FUN12         5/13   11:15       34:50
236   Paul Satterwhite       M4049        21/31   11:15       34:51
237   Julie Haden-Stiles     F4049        22/62   11:16       34:54
238   Regina Waters          F4049        23/62   11:16       34:54
239   Amber Sergent          F4049        24/62   11:17       34:57
240   Ashley Blackmore       F2029        29/48   11:18       34:59
241   Courtney Crowley       F2029        30/48   11:18       34:59
242   Wendell Wade           M5059        14/22   11:19       35:02
243   Kevan Morris           M1319        13/15   11:20       35:06
244   Chelsea Hudson         F2029        31/48   11:22       35:12
245   Kelly Sherrod          F3039        30/70   11:23       35:14
246   Charlie Greer          MUN12        15/22   11:28       35:30
247   Kate Greer             F3039        31/70   11:28       35:31
248   Abbie Heaton           F2029        32/48   11:28       35:31
249   Carol Rollins          F5059        15/46   11:32       35:42
250   Shelly Collins         F4049        25/62   11:36       35:55
251   Bill Kenagy            M5059        15/22   11:36       35:56
252   Amanda Green           F3039        32/70   11:37       36:00
253   Brian Hayes            M4049        22/31   11:38       36:01
254   Natalie Beckler        F4049        26/62   11:38       36:02
255   Jacob Wadkins          M2029        21/22   11:39       36:04
256   Wayne Pankratz         M4049        23/31   11:43       36:16
257   Landon Leonard         MUN12        16/22   11:43       36:17
258   Gayla Brice            F4049        27/62   11:43       36:19
259   Valarie Higgins        F3039        33/70   11:44       36:21
260   Addie Gaines           F4049        28/62   11:46       36:25
261   Jana Jones             F3039        34/70   11:47       36:28
262   Shelby Wadkins         F1319        22/34   11:47       36:30
263   Jennifer Thomas        F3039        35/70   11:50       36:40
264   Riley Kirby            F1319        23/34   11:51       36:42
265   Mary Greer             FUN12         6/13   11:51       36:42
266   Erin Greer             M4049        24/31   11:51       36:42
267   Bob Andrus             M6069        13/17   11:51       36:43
268   Lisa Greer             FUN12         7/13   11:52       36:44
269   Susan Teaford          F5059        16/46   11:55       36:55
270   Marc Mills             M5059        16/22   11:56       36:58
271   Alaina McGlaughlin     FUN12         8/13   11:56       36:58
272   Jessica Freeman        F3039        36/70   11:56       36:58
273   Wendie Bradshaw        F3039        37/70   11:56       36:58
274   Robert Doneski         M4049        25/31   11:57       37:02
275   Lori Rogers            F3039        38/70   11:58       37:04
276   Becca Weaver           F3039        39/70   11:58       37:04
277   Wendy Jo Davison       F5059        17/46   12:01       37:14
278   Marsha Sullivan        F5059        18/46   12:02       37:16
279   Sara Barry             F2029        33/48   12:03       37:19
280   Richard Schur          M4049        26/31   12:03       37:20
281   Max Skolnick-Schur     MUN12        17/22   12:03       37:20
282   Stefanie Stoneking     F2029        34/48   12:04       37:23
283   Jared North            M4049        27/31   12:08       37:36
284   Verna Burge            F5059        19/46   12:09       37:38
285   Kathryn Grier          F4049        29/62   12:10       37:41
286   Devin Parrish          F2029        35/48   12:15       37:57
287   Kelsey Emerson         F2029        36/48   12:15       37:57
288   Stacey Arnold          F3039        40/70   12:19       38:08
289   Michelle Arnold        F5059        20/46   12:19       38:09
290   Melissa Mooney         F4049        30/62   12:19       38:10
291   Carol Mabry            F6069         4/16   12:20       38:12
292   Heather Marshall       F2029        37/48   12:22       38:17
293   Hannah Vest            F1319        24/34   12:23       38:22
294   Derick Phillips        M3039        22/28   12:25       38:28
295   Mandy Seaman           F3039        41/70   12:25       38:29
296   Mendy Buckmaster       F3039        42/70   12:27       38:34
297   Joe Buckmaster         M6069        14/17   12:28       38:37
298   Chelsea Zweigle        F2029        38/48   12:31       38:46
299   Penny Grant            F4049        31/62   12:32       38:48
300   Jennifer Cox           F4049        32/62   12:34       38:55
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301   Ginger Luke            F4049        33/62   12:36       39:00
302   Tammy King             F4049        34/62   12:41       39:18
303   Vicki Cribbs           F6069         5/16   12:42       39:20
304   Robin Koerber          F4049        35/62   12:49       39:42
305   Ellie Rapp             F3039        43/70   12:49       39:42
306   Ashley Kohl            F3039        44/70   12:50       39:45
307   Meredith Carrisalez    F4049        36/62   12:51       39:47
308   Kris Smith             FUN12         9/13   12:52       39:50
309   Charlotte Emery        F3039        45/70   12:52       39:50
310   Charleen Sims          F2029        39/48   12:53       39:55
311   Cathy Sims             F5059        21/46   12:54       39:56
312   Cooper Cribbs          MUN12        18/22   12:55       40:00
313   Robert Manning         M5059        17/22   12:55       40:02
314   Marilyn Grier          F70UP          1/3   12:56       40:04
315   Martha Cordonnier      F5059        22/46   12:56       40:05
316   Marie Johnston         F4049        37/62   12:57       40:08
317   Hannah Ogden           F1319        25/34   12:59       40:13
318   Lori Matthews          F4049        38/62   13:02       40:21
319   Jeanine Atwell         F4049        39/62   13:04       40:27
320   Tori Lyman             F2029        40/48   13:04       40:29
321   Carter Reed            MUN12        19/22   13:05       40:31
322   Chris Marshall         M3039        23/28   13:05       40:33
323   Dennise Dunaway        F6069         6/16   13:06       40:34
324   Rebecca Miller         F4049        40/62   13:08       40:40
325   Carol Craighead        F4049        41/62   13:09       40:45
326   Carlie Boatright       F2029        41/48   13:10       40:45
327   Caron Parnell          F3039        46/70   13:12       40:54
328   Cheryl Carlson         F4049        42/62   13:15       41:01
329   Denise Hernandez       F5059        23/46   13:15       41:01
330   Nathan Leonard         M3039        24/28   13:19       41:15
331   Brook Leonard          F3039        47/70   13:19       41:15
332   Veronica Gilmore       F5059        24/46   13:26       41:37
333   Lindsey Arnold Seevers F3039        48/70   13:27       41:40
334   Gary Arnold Seevers    M3039        25/28   13:27       41:41
335   Jan Arnold             F5059        25/46   13:30       41:49
336   Kimberly Pridgeon      F2029        42/48   13:31       41:53
337   Donlon McGovern        M5059        18/22   13:31       41:53
338   Kerri Cox              F4049        43/62   13:33       41:58
339   Wes Creed              MUN12        20/22   13:36       42:09
340   Lori Rogers            F5059        26/46   13:36       42:09
341   Jerri Kyle             F4049        44/62   13:42       42:26
342   Chanelle Wentworth     F3039        49/70   13:43       42:30
343   Mary Iarussi           F6069         7/16   13:45       42:36
344   Roberta Doke           F5059        27/46   13:49       42:48
345   Terri Barrow           F5059        28/46   13:50       42:51
346   Rochelle Puryear       F4049        45/62   13:53       43:01
347   Hunter Angell          M1319        14/15   13:55       43:07
348   Hampton Thompson       MUN12        21/22   13:56       43:10
349   Julia Harkness         F5059        29/46   13:56       43:11
350   Michelle Dewitt        F3039        50/70   13:58       43:16
351   Kelly Pounds           F3039        51/70   13:58       43:16
352   Tamara Voorhis         F2029        43/48   13:59       43:18
353   Braedan Crocker        MUN12        22/22   14:04       43:33
354   Ruth Tennison          F4049        46/62   14:07       43:44
355   Guy Tennison           M4049        28/31   14:07       43:45
356   Derek Joiner           M2029        22/22   14:07       43:45
357   Jennifer Marshall-Hogg F4049        47/62   14:20       44:24
358   Andy Hoggatt           M3039        26/28   14:20       44:24
359   Patricia Sams          F4049        48/62   14:21       44:27
360   Kim Callahan           F3039        52/70   14:21       44:27
361   Sydney Wade            FUN12        10/13   14:22       44:29
362   Lisa Wade              F4049        49/62   14:22       44:30
363   Betty D Johnson        F70UP          2/3   14:31       44:59
364   Krista Payne           F4049        50/62   14:32       45:00
365   Joe Payne              M5059        19/22   14:32       45:00
366   Camden Grace           M1319        15/15   14:33       45:04
367   Liv Henderson          F1319        26/34   14:36       45:14
368   Shelby Obernuefemann   F1319        27/34   14:36       45:15
369   Taylor Fleischman      F1319        28/34   14:36       45:15
370   Deana Allie            F4049        51/62   14:41       45:30
371   Cindy Phillips         F5059        30/46   14:43       45:36
372   Jody Warwick           F3039        53/70   14:47       45:49
373   Shanna Clearwater      F4049        52/62   14:51       46:01
374   Elizabeth Smith        FUN12        11/13   14:51       46:02
375   Penny Smith            F4049        53/62   14:51       46:02
376   Elisabeth Basho        F1319        29/34   14:52       46:04
377   Mikaela Smith          F1319        30/34   14:52       46:04
378   Elizabeth Renee O'Dell F5059        31/46   14:53       46:07
379   Jessica Crocker        F3039        54/70   14:54       46:08
380   Addy Crocker           FUN12        12/13   14:54       46:09
381   Christina Newkirk      F4049        54/62   14:57       46:19
382   Robin Carver           F3039        55/70   15:06       46:48
383   Teresa Hicks           F5059        32/46   15:14       47:10
384   Beverly Hutchison      F6069         8/16   15:14       47:11
385   Kathy Munzinger        F6069         9/16   15:15       47:14
386   Jeff Munzinger         M6069        15/17   15:15       47:14
387   Nira Glenn             F6069        10/16   15:23       47:40
388   Jack Rice              M6069        16/17   15:24       47:42
389   Noel Elliott           F6069        11/16   15:26       47:49
390   Amanda Cribbs          F3039        56/70   15:28       47:55
391   Cindy Bauer            F3039        57/70   15:29       47:59
392   Judith Gates           F6069        12/16   15:31       48:04
393   Dawn Latham Jones      F3039        58/70   15:41       48:34
394   Jana Latham            F5059        33/46   15:48       48:58
395   Jenn Smith             F2029        44/48   15:50       49:02
396   Donna Stockwell        F5059        34/46   15:51       49:06
397   Melissa Dodd           F4049        55/62   15:57       49:25
398   Kim Snyder             F4049        56/62   15:57       49:26
399   Katie Moore            F2029        45/48   15:59       49:32
400   Steve Moore            M3039        27/28   16:00       49:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Deanna Ponder          F3039        59/70   16:02       49:40
402   Katie Young            F2029        46/48   16:05       49:50
403   Debra Russo            F6069        13/16   16:11       50:09
404   Natalie Wlodarczyk     F3039        60/70   16:12       50:10
405   Alan Gaines            M4049        29/31   16:22       50:42
406   Carol McNealy          F5059        35/46   16:22       50:43
407   Arlene Grier           F5059        36/46   16:22       50:43
408   Marla Marantz          F6069        14/16   16:24       50:48
409   Taylor Marsh           F2029        47/48   16:24       50:49
410   Debbie Doolittle       F5059        37/46   16:25       50:51
411   Carey Schmitz          F4049        57/62   16:25       50:52
412   Becca Simpson          F3039        61/70   16:31       51:10
413   Patt Hicks             F5059        38/46   16:31       51:10
414   Jennifer Baxter        F3039        62/70   16:38       51:32
415   Debbie Garrett         F6069        15/16   16:38       51:33
416   Connie Van Wyhe        F5059        39/46   16:38       51:33
417   Jana Baker             F5059        40/46   16:39       51:36
418   Barbara Gdanitz        F70UP          3/3   16:44       51:49
419   Weston State           M3039        28/28   16:57       52:31
420   Cindy Shull            F5059        41/46   16:57       52:32
421   Carrie Ingle           F4049        58/62   17:05       52:55
422   Janet Wimsatt          F4049        59/62   17:05       52:55
423   Marcia Fletchall-Wilme F5059        42/46   17:05       52:56
424   Gretchen Gawron        F3039        63/70   17:08       53:05
425   Kylie Lindsey          FUN12        13/13   17:09       53:07
426   Marci Creed            F3039        64/70   17:09       53:07
427   Leigha Kuntz           F1319        31/34   17:09       53:08
428   John Housley           M6069        17/17   17:09       53:08
429   Mackenzie Serrano      F1319        32/34   17:09       53:08
430   Monte Linn             M5059        20/22   17:09       53:08
431   Kayla Lindsey          F1319        33/34   17:11       53:14
432   Laura Swearngin        F4049        60/62   17:20       53:42
433   Chris Faulconer        F4049        61/62   17:21       53:46
434   Miles Thompson         M4049        30/31   17:23       53:51
435   Valerie Smith          F3039        65/70   17:28       54:06
436   Beverly McNabb         F6069        16/16   17:38       54:37
437   Michael McNabb         M5059        21/22   17:38       54:37
438   Becky Hayes            F3039        66/70   17:43       54:52
439   Emily Kembell          F3039        67/70   17:45       54:58
440   Laurie Bennett         F4049        62/62   17:50       55:14
441   Donita Russell         F5059        43/46   18:05       56:02
442   Kasey Hagan            F1319        34/34   18:05       56:03
443   Steve Hession          M4049        31/31   18:06       56:05
444   Ashley Moore           F2029        48/48   18:07       56:08
445   Ron Brendel            M5059        22/22   18:07       56:08
446   Stasha Wells           F3039        68/70   18:12       56:23
447   Summer Weter           F3039        69/70   18:12       56:24
448   Brenda Cox             F5059        44/46   18:33       57:28
449   Ashley Terrey          F3039        70/70   18:33       57:29
450   Ellen Gray             F5059        45/46   18:47       58:12
451   Missy Dumler           F5059        46/46   18:47       58:12
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